
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

South Carolina

SC-500 - Charleston/Low Country CoC

HMIS $166,620CoCR

Home to Stay $80,235CoCR

Housing First PSH 19 $656,045CoCR

Lease on Life 1 $180,510CoCR

Lease on Life 2 $127,914CoCR

Lease on Life 3 $99,105CoCR

Rapid Re-Housing LHC 19 $563,886CoCR

Rapid Re-Housing Youth LHC 19 $180,826CoCR

SC-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $86,033CoC

$2,141,174SC-500 Total : 

SC-501 - Greenville, Anderson, Spartanburg/Upstate CoC

Greenville-Spartanburg Consolidated Shelter Plus Care $344,889CoCR

HAL $205,317CoCR

HOME $227,613CoCR

Kerns Avenue I $11,008CoCR

Lakelands Rural Transitional Housing Program $214,814CoCR

Operation Impact $201,835CoCR

PH-RRH for Domestic Violence Victims $178,808CoCR

Piedmont Keys FI $148,960CoCR

PRIDE Permanent Housing $480,399CoCR

Project HOPE $204,435CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
Rapid Rehousing Oconee $67,633CoCR

RAVE $215,071CoCR

Reedy Place $128,754CoCR

Renewal Project Application FY2019 $80,596CoCR

SC-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $152,362CoC

Transitions - Youth $136,272CoCR

Upstate HMIS $163,215CoCR

Welcome Home $213,192CoCR

$3,375,173SC-501 Total : 

SC-502 - Columbia/Midlands CoC

FY 2019 CHASC Expansion $141,684CoCR

FY 2019 CHASC HF Expansion Plus $59,184CoCR

FY 2019 CHASC PSH Chronic $229,351CoCR

FY 2019 CHASC PSH Disabled $304,103CoCR

HMIS Renewal SC-502 FY 2019 $118,133CoCR

Home Base I and II Consolidated Program $636,093CoCR

Home Base III and IV Consolidated Program $300,232CoCR

Housing First for Unaccompanied Youth 2019 Renewal $64,003CoCR

Midlands Rapid-rehousing $89,779CoCR

MIRCI Housing First $305,266CoCR

MIRCI PH for Chronic Homeless $169,096CoCR

MIRCI SHP $274,408CoCR

Permanent Housing and Supportive Services for Disabled Domestic Violence Victims $322,507CoCR

Rapid ReHousing in Rock Hill $38,052CoCR

Rapid Re-Housing MACH 19 $137,660CoCR

SC-502 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $118,723CoC

Unaccompanied Youth JT PH/RRH Project 2019 $89,748CoCR

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

$3,398,022SC-502 Total : 

SC-503 - Sumter City & County CoC

CoC Coordinated Entry $88,924CoCR

CoC New RRH $131,142CoCR

Dedicated HMIS $128,767CoCR

Housing First Ph-4 $261,726CoCR

Housing First to Awakenings $192,418CoCR

Kershaw Renewing Beyond Shelter DV $237,424CoCR

PSH Consolidated $794,403CoCR

Renewing Beyond Shelter $137,865CoCR

RRH-1 Expansion $94,036CoCR

SC-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $103,439CoC

Sea Haven Rapid Re-Housing $229,106CoCR

$2,399,250SC-503 Total : 

$11,313,619South Carolina Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 3 of 3


